
51-690-07xx, October 2015 

NITRILE GLOVES 
51-690-07xx 
 
 
Properties 
 
Material:    powder-free nitrile 

Thickness:    0.02 mm 

Surface resistance:   < 1011  

Charge generation:   < 50 V 

Colour:    transparent 

Size:     

Aspect:    smooth  

Cleanliness:    ISO 5 

Packaging:    100 gloves/bag, 10 bags/box 
    MOQ = 1 bag 
 
 
 
Size and part numbers 
 
 

Part Number Size Dimensions 
51-690-0701 S  
51-690-0702 M  
51-690-0703 L  
51-690-0704 S  
51-690-0705 M  
51-690-0706 L  

 
 
Option 
 
Also available in blue (with MOQ)
 


