

## NITRILE GLOVES 51-690-07xx

## **Properties**

Material: powder-free nitrile

Thickness: 0.02 mm Surface resistance:  $< 10^{11} \Omega$ 

Charge generation: < 50 V

Colour: transparent

Size: 9" (23 cm) or 12" (30 cm)

Aspect: smooth Cleanliness: ISO 5

Packaging: 100 gloves/bag, 10 bags/box

MOQ = 1 bag



Part Number	Size	Dimensions
51-690-0701	S	9"
51-690-0702	М	9"
51-690-0703	L	9"
51-690-0704	S	12"
51-690-0705	М	12"
51-690-0706	L	12"

## **Option**

Also available in blue (with MOQ)